High Power Handling
Fiberoptic Amplifiers
Low Insertion Loss/ High Isolation
CATV Fiberoptic Links
High Return Loss
Fiberoptic Systems Testing
Low Polarization Sensitivity
Fiberoptic LAN Systems

igh Pow
er Products
Ordering Information
Back to Product List
HXIS Wavelength
1053=1053nm
Grade
P=P Grade
Pigtail Style
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
Fiber Length
1=1.0m
2=1.5m
3=2.0m
4=Custom
Length
Fiber Type
3=HI 1060 fiber
In/Out
Connector
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
X=1, 1W
X=5, 5W
X=A, 10W
X=B, 20W
Dimensions (20W) (mm)